DocuSign Envelope ID: 48596272-AEBD-4DB9-8E6D-0AC193404AA5

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor:

Van Alstyne MUD 2 Contract No. 2021-118

152 N Main Dr. Contract: Interlocal Agreement for Animal Control

Van Alstyne, TX 75495 and Animal Shelter Services

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Item #1

Item #2

As provided in section 5.0 of the original agreement, the contract will be renewed for a period of one (1) year,
beginning October 1, 2023, through and including September 30, 2024, at the rate specified below.

Referencing section 3.1 of the original agreement, in consideration for the performance of the animal
control and animal shelter services detailed in Exhibit "A" by County, District, or the Developer on behalf of the
District, agrees to make payment to the County in the amount listed below for this contract period only.

Total Amount for fiscal year 2024: $3,666.00 Shelter: $1,833 and Control: $1,833

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 3 has been accepted and authorized on _February 12, 2024 by authority of the
Collin County Commissioners Court by Court Order No.___2024-138-02-12 _ effective on ___02/12/2024

ACCEPTED BY:

DocuSigned by:

=7

L1
SIGNATURE

Michelle (farnsski

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

LoEENT O COLA
(Print Name)
TITLE: pres e

DATE: Vil au

{Print Name)

TITLE: Purchasing Agent
DATE: 271372024




DocuSign Envelope ID: 48596272-AEBD-4DB9-8E6D-0AC193404AA5

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Renewal No.
Renewal No.
Renewal No.

Amendment
Amendment
Amendment

No. 1

No. 2
No.3

Awarded by Court Order No. 2020-2045-12-21

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

2021-1055-10-25 Summary Renewal

2022-984-09-26 Summary Agreement extended and fees

2024-138-02-12 Summary Agreement extended plus adjusted fees



“paUIqLUOD Saljus Jojjews pue Jabie| 8y} Joj Junowe pajjiq [Bjo} 8y} Si [ej0] puels

sl
0g0’6T

[en)oy " .
sA 30BpNg ZZAd senpu3 isnlpy aiojeq  ,,uonnquIu0y 19d pue OB

10} Syuswiysnipy ssa Jajjewls ssa7 }S0J [ejol vZAd leyded yZAd pajabpng yZA4
19)e pappy / SeRRuT J9jjews

sabaey9 jo 9,

8SL'y $ joeq -/+ [ejoL 6£.1'959 $ yoeq -/+ [ejo L

S08‘€09 S [BNOY LZAA 880°9¢ $  sapyul Jo|ews

£95°809 S pallig L.ZA4 178769 S ‘paliig [ejo L
1enjoy "sA jabpng ZZAd 104 ‘Jsnlpy jnoyeaig Bulliig yZAd

‘uole[nafes Juswjsnipe ayj} mojeq 8as ‘sainjipadxs ay} dn anij o} JesA [eosiy pasojo jse|
8y} wouy spuswisnipe ayj Jno joe.qns pue aLuj) Jojel B Je pappe Sajjijus pue Sajjijus Jajjews ey} Joj SJUnowe Joeijuod jey 8yj }oejqns junowe pajjiq (ejo} ay}
job o ‘suopnqLiuo) eyded Joj 000°02$ Buippe pue seaf Bunwoadn ayj o) 3obpnq buiesado pajdope ey bupje) Aq pajeindjed s| sjusw)snipe 8104aq Jsod [ejol

$Js00) Juswaoe|day Juswdinby |)y/Auy sieno) ebieyd [ejded AlIEsA,.,

$ %96

i

sannu ‘Isnipy a1040 «<uonnquiuo “19d pue
'SA30BpNg 2ZAd ‘_m__uc.“.wu mmm0|_ am«oo."u“o._. “NM_"_ _uu_%mnw_ v->n_o kuw_mﬂ:manH‘m
1oy sjusunsnipy sso1 :

seppu3 [eulblQ / senRus Jobie
JoaysyJop Buljjig jo3uo) jewiuy $20Z Ad

sabiey9 Jo 9,




"pauIqUIOD Salnus Jajjews pue Jabie| ay) Joj Junowe pajjiq [ejo} 8y} Si [ejo pueio)

$
$
$
s
$
$

pe399]10D jsnfpy alojpq  ,,uolNqgLIU0Y ‘1od pue O3 sebieyd
$904 ZZA4 SS9 150D [BJOL ZAd  [endeDd vZAd pojobpng yzAd 40 %

13je] pappy / seiug Jajjews

lenjoy

"SA 39Bpng ZZAd 10}
sjuawisnipy ssa1

‘bZOZ Ad Ul pauInyal aq (1M Spunf oN “uolNGLIIUO) [o1dD 000°09S Jo Spun{ [DUIBLIO 3y} SPaRIX3 YIIYM £9'6/L'SETS PaIDI0} SanYpuadx3 [oydod Z20T Ad Ul

0SETT $ umpay de) /myial

0s€‘ch §  :90ULIlId ZCAS 62E'SOE'T $ | :1euiBuo JojvioL

6LLLST'T $ |eNIOY ZZAd £56°TE $ 1$21}3U3 J3]|ewS

6ZT°0LT'T $ ‘pajlig ZZAd 78T'LEET S 'paj|id |e30]
[en}oy 'sA Jobpng ZzAd 10 isnlpy | noxeasg bullig yZAd

0SE'TT $ TeL? $ 6ZE'SIET  $ 00009 $ 6ZE'SOE'T %007 V101
L66'T $ vrIoT $ 180T $ zoL’6 $ 6L0T1C %LT91 Auno) uljod
SYE $ SSLT $ werse 89T hweee $ %08z  Jedsoid
$ 1027 $ Tr1'9e $ 6vI'T $ 66T %T6'T uojadULd
o $ g8 § beist | S 98 0§ wosuT 12y

$ LI8'ET $ SSE'BIS $ 6LLTT $ 9L5's6y

669'E!

Pa329)|0D Jsnlpy ai0)9q  ,,uonNqLIUCY ‘1od pue 03N  sabieyd
$994 ZZA4 SSO7 150D [eJ0L pZAd  [ended yZAd peebpng yzAd 40 %

sappu3 |euiblQ / sapnug Jabie]
JoaysyIopn Buljg J9jjays jewiuy $20Z A4

lenjoy
*SA JoBpng ZZAd 10}
sjuawisnipy ssa1






